
******************************************** 

**                                        ** 

**   WINTERSPORTFEST DES SV BVG 49 e.V.   ** 

**              -LAC BERLIN-              ** 

**           Berlin, 25.01.2009           ** 

**           Ergebnissprotokoll           ** 

**                                        ** 

******************************************** 

 

Staffeln und die fehlenden 1000m-Zeiten werden nachgereicht. 

 

  

  

--------- 1000m  Jahrgang: 96 M13 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Senger          Leonie          SC Frankfurt / Oder                  03:21,0  

Jahn            Emanuel         IGL Schöneiche                       03:24,2  

Plank           Manuel          LAC Berlin / Temp-Ma                 03:31,2  

Rug             Joey            LAC Berlin / BVB                     03:32,4  

Bowitz          Marc            LAC Berlin / BVB                     03:37,0  

Blaese          Lukas           Berliner Sportclub                   03:49,0  

Pilek           Carsten         LAC Berlin / SSV                     03:51,0  

Braack          Jasper          Berliner Sportclub                   03:54,0  

Schulz          Benjamin        LAC Berlin / BVB                     03:56,0  

Kaemmel         Julius          IGL Schöneiche                       04:01,0  

Reichert        Levi            LAC Berlin / SSV                     04:01,2  

Simon           Philipp         TSV 1888 Zehlendorf                  04:02,0  

Schulze         Christoph       IGL Schöneiche                       n.a.     

Klein           Louis           Berliner Sportclub                   n.a.     

  

  

--------- 1000m  Jahrgang: 97 M12 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Würfel          Dennis          Bernauer Lauffreunde  1              03:40,2  

Schulze         Alexander       LAC Berlin / SSV      2              03:40,2  

Stutzke         Jacob           Bernauer Lauffreunde  1              03:49,0  

Kasenburg       Henry           LAC Berlin/ BVB       2              03:58,0  

Hüttemann       Phillip         BSC                   2              04:01,0  

Teuber          Maximilian      LAC Berlin / BVB      2              04:05,2  

Sauer           Paul            Berliner Sportclub    2              04:05,6  

Radloff         Nicolas         LAC Berlin / BVB      1              04:09,0  

Quade           Marco           LAC Berlin / BVB      2              04:16,0  

Schliebe        Florian         LAC Berlin / ACB      1              aufgegeb 

Lesch           Richard Leon    PSV Olympia           1              n.a.     

Harrand         Franz-Josef     SC Berlin             1              n.a.     

Förster         Paul            LAC Berlin / SV Flat  1              n.a.     

Luedecke        Linus           TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   1              n.a.     

Steinig         Jakob           SCC Berlin            1              n.a.     

Wichmann        Max Otto        SCC Berlin            2              n.a.     

Lamczyk         Oliver          PSV Olympia           2              n.a.     

Bähr            Alexander       LAC Berlin / SSV      2              n.a.     

Stollorz        Sven            LAC Berlin / SSV      2              n.a.     

Winkelmann      Philipp         LAC Berlin / SSV      2              n.a.     

  

  

--------- 1000m  Jahrgang: 98 M11 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Steller         Niklas          LAC Berlin / Fortuna  1                       

Gildemeister    Kevin           SG Fehlefanz          1                       

Lux             Friedrich       WSV Rot-Weiss         1                       

Lorenz          Mario           LAC Berlin / ACB      1                       
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Swiderski       Jacob           SV 90 Havelberg       1                       

Sadowski        Oskar           WSV Rot-Weiss         1                       

Bethge          Fiete           SG Fehlefanz          1                       

Wilke           Clemens         SC Frankfurt / Oder   1                       

Kuske           Florian         LAC Berlin / ACB      1                       

Martens         Hendrik         SG Fehlefanz          1                       

Herrmann        Adrian          IGL Schöneiche        2                       

Calvera Redieck Robert          LAC Berlin / SV Flat  2                       

Mittmann        Benjamin        LAC Berlin / SSV      2                       

Herrmann        Oliver          SV Electronic Hohenn  2                       

Schwabe         Kilian          SC Frankfurt / Oder   2                       

Podzus          Leon            WSV Rot-Weiss         2                       

Schmidt         Fabian          LAC Berlin / SSV      2                       

Volkmann        Tom             Bernauer Lauffreunde  2                       

Taupitz         Richard         LAC Berlin / SSV      2                       

Majewski        Stephan         LAC Berlin / SV Flat  3                       

Menzel          Tim             LAC Berlin / SSV      3                       

Runge           Steven          LAC Berlin / ACB      3                       

Niederhoff      Ruben           LAC Berlin / ACB      3                       

Hoffmann        Steven          LAC Berlin / ACB      3                       

Berg            Johannes        LAC Berlin / SSV      3                       

Voigt           Julian          SCC Berlin            3                       

Knauf           Joseph          LAC Berlin / BVB      3                       

Schäfer         Leon            LAC Berlin / Fortuna  3                       

Belse           Jacob           PSV Olympia           4                       

Matschinsky     Lucas           LAC Berlin / Fortuna  4                       

Henning         Jan             SG Fehlefanz          4                       

Haseloff        Max             LAC Berlin / ACB      4                       

Richter         Leon            LG Nord               4                       

Tobler          Tim             SV Electronic Hohenn  4                       

Otto            Florian         Bernauer Lauffreunde  4                       

Wolter          Lars            Bernauer Lauffreunde  4                       

Klutke          Nicolai         SCC Berlin            4                       

  

  

--------- 1000m  Jahrgang: 99 M10 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Marko           Christopher     LAC Berlin / SV Flat  1                       

Mossudo         Alessio         Berliner Sportclub    1                       

Kuhn            Marko           LAC Berlin / SSV      1                       

Pannwitz        Dominik         SG Vehlefanz          1                       

Buley           Adrien          LAC Berlin / Fortuna  1                       

Engelbert       Fracesco        Berliner Sportclub    1                       

Straßnick       Julien          LAC Berlin / SSV      1                       

Bühner          Maurice         LAC Berlin / ACB      1                       

Golzmann        Rishonelbeer    SCC Berlin            1                       

Treue           Alexander       LAC Berlin / ACB      2                       

Marth           Jonas           LG Nord Berlin        2                       

Scholer         Konstantin      SCC Berlin            2                       

Rettschlag      Jakob           SG Vehlefanz          2                       

Wolk            Paul            LAC Berlin / SV Flat  2                       

Mieske          Jan-Manuel      WSV Rot-Weiss         2                       

Richter         Linus           LG Nord Berlin        2                       

Enzweiler       Leon            LAC Berlin / SSV      2                       

Diesel          Anton           LAC Berlin / SV Flat  2                       

Enzweiler       David           LAC Berlin / SSV      3                       

Witzlau         Patrick         LAC Berlin / SV Flat  3                       

Rex             Nico            LAC Berlin / ACB      3                       

Seibt           Pascal          LG Barnim             3                       

Greven          Lasse           LAV Ribnitz-Damgarte  3                       

Erbert          Marvin          SV Fortuna Schmölln   3                       

Holl            Julian          SCC Berlin            3                       

Hinrichsen      Finn Nils       LAC Berlin / SSV      3                       
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Bogatzki        Jonas           LG Nord Berlin        4                       

Röw             Aaron           Bernauer Lauffreunde  4                       

Wegener         Joshua          SC Frankfurt/ Oder    4                       

Zachazowski     Philip          LAC Berlin / SV Flat  4                       

Böttcher        Julian          LAC Berlin / ACB      4                       

Moldenhauer     Felix           LAV Ribnitz-Damgarte  4                       

Wedewardt       Bela            SG Vehlefanz          4                       

Güldemeister    Chris           SG Vehlefanz          4                       

Matthes         Tim             LAC Berlin / ACB      5                       

Gutsche         Moritz          LAC Berlin / ACB      5                       

Merck           Anton           LAC Berlin / SV Flat  5                       

Tim             Marvin          SG Vehlefanz          5                       

Bruhnke         Philipp         LAC Berlin / ACB      5                       

Barkmin         Tristan         LAV Ribnitz-Damgarte  5                       

Ebel            Chris-Oliver    SG Vehlefanz          5                       

Legler          Wesley          SG Vehlefanz          5                       

  

  

--------- 75 m  Jahrgang: 96 M13 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Bunzel          Jeffrey         PSV Olympia           3     9,8      9,7      

Kühn            Thomas          SCC Berlin            2     9,8      9,9      

Han             Tom             VfL Tegel             4     10,1     10,1     

Seewald         Sven Ricardo    LAC Berlin / SSV      3     10,4     10,2     

Jahn            Emanuel         IGL Schöneiche        4     10,4     10,6     

Senger          Leonie          SC Frankfurt / Oder   4     10,5     10,8     

Henning         Timo            VfL Tegel             1     10,6              

Plank           Manuel          LAC Berlin / Temp-Ma  2     10,6              

Braack          Jasper          Berliner Sportclub    3     10,6              

Schulz          Benjamin        LAC Berlin / BVB      2     10,7              

Fuchs           Alexander       PSV Olympia           4     10,7              

Rug             Joey            LAC Berlin / BVB      3     10,8              

Seifert         Joshua          VfL Tegel             1     11,0              

Herrmann        Daniel          LAC Berlin / SSV      2     11,0              

Reichert        Levi            LAC Berlin / SSV      3     11,1              

Bowitz          Marc            LAC Berlin / BVB      4     11,2              

Simon           Philipp         TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   3     11,3              

Kaemmel         Julius          IGL Schöneiche        1     11,4              

Pilek           Carsten         LAC Berlin / SSV      2     12,2              

Schulze         Christoph       IGL Schöneiche        1     13,0              

Blaese          Lukas           Berliner Sportclub    1     n.a.              

Bankwitz        Malcom          LAC Berlin / SSV      1     n.a.              

Klein           Louis           Berliner Sportclub    2     n.a.              

  

  

--------- 75 m  Jahrgang: 96 W13 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Wicha           Stefanie        SV Electronic Hohenn  5     10,3     10,1     

Bankwitz        Virginia        LAC Berlin / SSV      7     10,3     10,2     

Luedecke        Emily           TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   1     10,3     10,3     

Gottschalk      Vanessa         SV Electronic Hohenn  7     10,4     10,4     

Thaesimiri      Yupadehwee      Köpenicker SC         8     10,3     10,5     

Rüttershoff     Katja           SV Electronic Hohenn  5     10,4     10,5     

Weisikg         Annika          Köpenicker SC         1     10,4     10,6     

Rensner         Leonie          LAC Berlin / Temp-Ma  5     10,4              

Rettschlag      Luisa           SG Vehlefanz          2     10,5              

Martikke        Svenja          LAC Berlin / SSV      2     10,5              

Punger          Annika          VfL Tegel             4     10,5              

Jankritt        Helena          LAC Berlin / SSV      7     10,5              

Frey            Vivien          LAC Berlin / SSV      8     10,5              

Richter         Johanna         TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   2     10,6              

Vinent          Marie           TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   7     10,6              
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Dietrich        Cara            Köpenicker SC         3     10,7              

Wiesner         Lina            TSV Spandau 1860      8     10,8              

Guembel         Julia           SCC Berlin            8     10,9              

Mulsow          Nina            SG Zühlsdorf          1     11,0              

Rüsche          Antonia         LAC Berlin / SSV      2     11,0              

Wodke           Bianca          LAC Berlin / ACB      7     11,0              

Kabitzsch       Lea             IGL Schöneiche        8     11,0              

Dolla           Antonia         SCC Berlin                  11,0              

Söcknick        Lisa            LAC Berlin / ACB      1     11,2              

Neumann         Jessica         Köpenicker SC         3     11,2              

Breitzke        Josina          SG Zühlsdorf          4     11,2              

Tigges          Gina            LAC Berlin / ACB      3     11,3              

Chmielewski     Sandy           TSV Spandau 1860      5     11,3              

Krenz           Antonia         TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   6     11,3              

Endemann        Michelle        LAC Berlin / BVB      6     11,5              

Sukarat         Nuttakan        LAC Berlin / BVB      8     11,6              

Imeray          Benita          LAC Berlin / BVB      4     11,8              

Karsten         Lena            SG Zühlsdorf          6     12,0              

Roeßnik         Emilia          SCC Berlin            4     12,1              

Wittmann        Marie-Therese   IGL Schöneiche        3     12,4              

Nordmann        Lia             SCC Berlin            1     20,0              

Hoffmeister     Elisabeth       SG Vehlefanz          1     20,0              

Jülich          Maxi            LAC Berlin / BVB      2     20,0              

Schuster        Christine       LAC Berlin / SV Flat  2     20,0              

Schrinner       Saskia          SCC Berlin            3     20,0              

Haladko         Yauheni         LAC Berlin / ACB      3     20,0              

Kern            Antonia         Köpenicker SC         4     20,0              

Eckert          Julia           SG Zühlsdorf          4     20,0              

Pagels          Anne            LAC Berlin / ACB      5     20,0              

Kundrun         Emilie          SCC Berlin            5     20,0              

Tiedtke         Celina          LAC Berlin / SSV      6     20,0              

Paetzold        Kathleen        ASV Sangerhausen      6     20,0              

Lindner         Maxie           ASV Sangerhausen      6     20,0              

Kolloch         Hanna           SG Vehlefanz          7     20,0              

  

  

--------- 75 m  Jahrgang: 97 M12 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Haschke         Luigi           SCC Berlin            2     9,7      9,8      

Kalkofen        Emil            SCC Berlin            3     10,5     10,6     

Steinig         Jakob           SCC Berlin            1     10,6     10,7     

Rose            Kilian          KSC                         10,7     10,7     

Kasenburg       Henry           LAC Berlin / BVB      2     10,9     10,9     

Schulze         Alexander       LAC Berlin / SSV      4     11,1     11,0     

Kirschstein     Lars            KSC                         11,1              

Köstler         Justus          LAC Berlin / SSV      5     11,3              

Hüttemann       Phillip         BSC                         11,3              

Schliebe        Florian         LAC Berlin / ACB      1     11,5              

Winkler         Jan             IGL Schöneiche        5     11,5              

Samson          Daniel          SCC Berlin            1     11,6              

Bähr            Alexander       LAC Berlin / SSV      2     11,6              

Eduardo         Alcides         VfL Tegel             2     11,6              

Lesch           Richard Leon    PSV Olympia           2     11,7              

Gedat           Kilian          PSV Olympia           5     11,7              

Quade           Marco           LAC Berlin / BVB      1     11,8              

Sauer           Paul            Berliner Sportclub    3     11,8              

Radloff         Nicolas         LAC Berlin / BVB      5     11,8              

Stollorz        Sven            LAC Berlin / SSV      2     11,9              

Teuber          Maximilian      LAC Berlin / BVB      5     12,0              

Würfel          Dennis          Bernauer Lauffreunde  6     12,0              

Harrand         Franz-Josef     SC Berlin             3     12,1              

Wichmann        Max Otto        SCC Berlin            6     12,3              

Stutzke         Jacob           Bernauer Lauffreunde  4     12,6              
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Weißbach        Sebastian       LAC Berlin / BVB      4     12,6              

Lamczyk         Oliver          PSV Olympia           1     n.a.              

Winkelmann      Philipp         LAC Berlin / SSV      1     n.a.              

Förster         Paul            LAC Berlin / SV Flat  3     n.a.              

Wegerich        Alexander       LAC Berlin / ACB      3     n.a.              

Luedecke        Linus           TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   4     n.a.              

Berthold        Pascal          SC Frankfurt / Oder   4     n.a.              

Hoffmann        Tom             SG Vehlefanz          6     n.a.              

Firschke        Frederik        Berliner Sportclub    6     n.a.              

Berthold        Florian         SC Frankfurt / Oder   6     n.a.              

  

  

--------- 75 m  Jahrgang: 97 W12 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Himmelstoß      Arabella        OSC Berlin            6     10,1     10,0     

Stramm          Helen           SCC Berlin            6     10,0     10,1     

Bunnenberg      Denise          LAC Berlin / SSV      8     10,3     10,2     

Schwarz         Birte           VfL Tegel             4     10,5     10,3     

Lilie           Lena            SG Vehlefanz          6     10,4     10,5     

Koch            Antonia         OSC Berlin            4     10,7     10,6     

Finger          Lena-Sophie     SV Electronic Hohenn  2     10,7              

Schubert        Karen           SV Electronic Hohenn  4     10,8              

Reichelt        Veronique       LAC Berlin / ACB      4     10,9              

Kluge           Lisa-Lu         SV Electronic Hohenn  6     11,0              

Hartwig         Klara           SV Electronic Hohenn  7     11,0              

Wußeng          Laura           LAC Berlin / ACB      8     11,0              

Hedrich         Pauline         LAC Berlin / ACB      2     11,1              

Voll            Annabell        SCC Berlin            3     11,1              

Kuberka         Charlotte       SV Electronic Hohenn  9     11,1              

Kling           Charlotte       LAC Berlin / BVB      9     11,1              

Conradt         Clara           LAC Berlin / SSV      1     11,2              

Burkhardt       Hannah          PSV Olympia           1     11,3              

Schrinner       Sinah           SCC Berlin            7     11,3              

Vlecker         Marralke        PSV Olympia           2     11,4              

Klöckner        Helena          LAC Berlin / BVB      7     11,4              

Miller          Vera            LAC Berlin / BVB      4     11,5              

Noffke          Charlene        Bernauer Lauffreunde  5     11,6              

Klonsdorf       Vanessa         PSV Olympia           3     11,7              

Pollag          Julia           ASV Sangerhausen      5     11,7              

Gudowski        Emma            LAC Berlin / ACB      3     11,8              

Weidner         Liane           KSC                         11,8              

Malke           Sophie          LAC Berlin / Temp-Ma  2     11,9              

Berger          Luise           LAC Berlin / BVB      2     12,0              

Timmich         Louisa-Marie    SCC Berlin            3     12,0              

Walter          Anouk           Bernauer Lauffreunde  5     12,0              

Hoffmann        Vanessa         PSV Olympia           8     12,0              

Degutsch        Pia             KSC                         12,0              

Holl            Amelie          SCC Berlin            5     12,1              

Backmann        Johanna         TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   8     12,2              

Wulff           Natalia         Bernauer Lauffreunde  3     12,4              

Post            Judith          LAC Berlin / SSV      8     12,4              

Bofinger        Gina            LAC Berlin / BVB      7     12,5              

Horn            Christina       LAC Berlin / SV Flat  9     12,6              

Schultze-Berndt Alina           SG Vehlefanz          1     20,0              

Perner          Janina          PSV Olympia           1     20,0              

Schulze         Anne Katrin     ASV Sangerhausen      1     20,0              

Gammrath        Alexandra       SG Vehlefanz          1     20,0              

Leopold         Katharina       LAC Berlin / SSV      2     20,0              

Petrahn         Alicia          SG Zühlsdorf          3     20,0              

Bromber         Lena            LAC Berlin / BVB      4     20,0              

Schroda         Clara-Gesine    SV Fortuna Schmölln   5     20,0              

Koschnitzke     Marlene         LAC Berlin / BVB      5     20,0              

Imber           Elena           LAC Berlin / BVB      6     20,0              
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Nußbaum         Lea             LAC Berlin / SSV      6     20,0              

Fröling         Emma            LAC Berlin / SSV      7     20,0              

Hölke           Josephine       LAC Berlin / SV Flat  7     20,0              

Holland         Sarah           SG Vehlefanz          8     20,0              

Wenta           Annika Claris   LAC Berlin / Temp-Ma  9     20,0              

Papadopoulos    Amina           LAC Berlin / SSV      9     20,0              

  

  

--------- 50m  Jahrgang: 98 M11 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Schnittke       Erik            SV Fortuna Schmölln   1     7,4      7,3      

Baus            Johannes        SV Fortuna Schmölln   2     7,5      7,4      

Wahls           Lukas           LAV Ribnitz-Damg./Sa  3     7,3      7,5      

Schiefer        Tim             PSV Olympia           3     7,4      7,5      

Moritz          Willi           SC Frankfurt / Oder   3     7,5      7,6      

Martens         Hendrik         SG Fehlefanz          5     7,7      7,6      

Richter         Christopher     SC Frankfurt / Oder   6     7,8               

Sandek          Florian         KSC                   9     7,8               

Kempe           Robert          KSC                   9     7,8               

Wolter          Lars            Bernauer Lauffreunde  1     7,8               

Büning          Lukas           LAV Ribnitz-Damg./Sa  2     7,8               

Henning         Jan             SG Fehlefanz          2     7,9               

Klutke          Nicolai         SCC Berlin            2     7,9               

Mittmann        Benjamin        LAC Berlin / SSV      5     7,9               

Schäfer         Leon            LAC Berlin / Fortuna  6     7,9               

Matschinsky     Lucas           LAC Berlin / Fortuna  5     8,0               

Wittmann        Jakob           IGL Schöneiche        6     8,0               

Runge           Steven          LAC Berlin / ACB      6     8,0               

Richter         Leon            LG Nord               7     8,0               

Herrmann        Adrian          IGL Schöneiche        3     8,1               

Ludwig          Jakob           KSC                   9     8,1               

Knauf           Joseph          LAC Berlin / BVB      4     8,2               

Schwabe         Kilian          SC Frankfurt / Oder   6     8,2               

Haseloff        Max             LAC Berlin / ACB      8     8,2               

Sadowski        Oskar           WSV Rot-Weiss         3     8,3               

Niederhoff      Ruben           LAC Berlin / ACB      4     8,3               

Lux             Friedrich       WSV Rot-Weiss         8     8,3               

Endes           Jonas           KSC                   9     8,3               

Gildemeister    Kevin           SG Fehlefanz          1     8,4               

Taupitz         Richard         LAC Berlin / SSV      3     8,4               

Kuske           Florian         LAC Berlin / ACB      7     8,5               

Hoffmann        Steven          LAC Berlin / ACB      4     8,6               

Otto            Florian         Bernauer Lauffreunde  5     8,6               

Belse           Jacob           PSV Olympia           4     8,8               

Volkmann        Tom             Bernauer Lauffreunde  8     9,5               

Kern            Tim             LAV Ribnitz-Damg./Sa  1     n.a.              

Swiderski       Jacob           SV 90 Havelberg       1     n.a.              

Berg            Johannes        LAC Berlin / SSV      1     n.a.              

Wilke           Clemens         SC Frankfurt / Oder   2     n.a.              

Calvera Redieck Robert          LAC Berlin / SV Flat  2     n.a.              

Tobler          Tim             SV Electronic Hohenn  4     n.a.              

Lorenz          Mario           LAC Berlin / ACB      4     n.a.              

Schmidt         Fabian          LAC Berlin / SSV      5     n.a.              

Voigt           Julian          SCC Berlin            5     n.a.              

Menzel          Tim             LAC Berlin / SSV      7     n.a.              

Steller         Niklas          LAC Berlin / Fortuna  7     n.a.              

Majewski        Stephan         LAC Berlin / SV Flat  7     n.a.              

Herrmann        Oliver          SV Electronic Hohenn  8     n.a.              

Podzus          Leon            WSV Rot-Weiss         8     n.a.              

  

  

--------- 50m  Jahrgang: 98 W11 ------------------- 
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Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Kunze           Jennifer        ASV Sangerhausen      2     7,0      7,3      

Reinhold        Georgina        LAC Berlin / SSV      2     7,0      7,4      

Fromm           Fanny           KSC                         7,2      7,5      

Steffen         Lea             TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   7     7,4      7,5      

Rick            Emely           KSC                         7,3      7,6      

Wander          Franziska       SV Electronic Hohenn        7,3      7,6      

Klabe           Lydia           SG Fehlefanz          9     7,4      7,7      

Punger          Nina            VfL Tegel             2     7,5               

Würger          Alina           SV Electronic Hohenn        7,5               

Griephan        Wiebke          LAV Ribnitz-Damg./Sa  3     7,6               

Hollatz         Isabelle        SC Berlin             7     7,6               

Kerber          Julia           LAC Berlin / ACB      3     7,7               

Reichert        Mara            LAC Berlin / SSV      6     7,7               

Herrmann        Gina            LAV Ribnitz-Damg./Sa  7     7,7               

Häusler         Viktoria        LAC Berlin / SSV      9     7,7               

Efinger         Kim             LAC Berlin / ACB      1     7,8               

Strauß          Anne-Lena       SCC Berlin            5     7,8               

Sekulla         Francis         WSV Rot-Weiss         7     7,8               

Agbortabi       Vanessa         LAC Berlin / BVB      3     7,9               

Simon           Pia             LAC Berlin / ACB      5     7,9               

Treue           Victoria        LAC Berlin / ACB      7     7,9               

Eisenberg       Annalena        LAC Berlin / ACB      10    7,9               

Neumann         Debby           TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   10    7,9               

Thaesiniri      Orawan          KSC                         7,9               

Malik           Sophia          LAC Berlin / SSV      2     8,0               

Borkmann        Eva             LAV Ribnitz-Damg./Sa  3     8,0               

Wichert         Anne-Katrin     SG Fehlefanz          8     8,0               

Forchert        Kassandra       LAC Berlin / SSV      10    8,0               

Gzybowski       Inga            SV Electronic Hohenn  10    8,0               

Mähner          Anna            LAC Berlin / Fortuna  1     8,1               

Waldow          Tanja           LAC Berlin / BVB      2     8,1               

Hunger          Marlene         WSV Rot-Weiss         4     8,1               

Buchheim        Marlene         LV 92 Stendal         4     8,1               

Beier           Gina            PSV Olympia           4     8,1               

Rackow          Laura           Bernauer Lauffreunde  7     8,1               

Brand           Luise           Berliner Sportclub    2     8,2               

Batsch          Maria           LAC Berlin / BVB      4     8,2               

Sauer           Annika          LV 92 Stendal         9     8,2               

Dachrodt        Melissa         Berliner Sportclub    6     8,3               

Werland         Sarah-Amina     LAC Berlin / SSV      8     8,3               

Hahn            Lisa            LAC Berlin / BVB      3     8,4               

Dagher          Samira          TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   4     8,4               

Schreiter       Florentine      Berliner Sportclub    4     8,4               

Konietzko       Vanessa         LAC Berlin / Fortuna  6     8,4               

Schüler         Emily           LAC Berlin / SV Flat  10    8,4               

v. Strünck      Franka          SV Electronic Hohenn  8     8,5               

Peglau          Dareen          LG Barnim             9     8,5               

Steffen         Selina          LAC Berlin / Fortuna  5     8,6               

Messerschmidt   Andrea          LAC Berlin / ACB      6     8,6               

Yakushina       Ekatharina      LAC Berlin / SSV      1     8,7               

Zehnter         Paulina         Berliner Sportclub    5     8,7               

Dubios          Marie           PSV Olympia           8     8,7               

Leyermann       Lydia           LAV Ribnitz-Damg./Sa  9     8,7               

Awerjanow       Anastasia       Bernauer Lauffreunde  5     8,8               

Geier           Nina            SC Berlin             6     8,8               

Moritz          Saskia          SC Berlin             1     20,0              

Grützner        Anna            VfL Tegel             1     20,0              

Friedrich       Louisa          LAC Berlin / SSV      1     20,0              

Geyer           Anne            SC Berlin             3     20,0              

Scharf          Franziska       Bernauer Lauffreunde  5     20,0              

Rebbig          Madita          SG Fehlefanz          6     20,0              

Berg            Paulina         SG Fehlefanz          8     20,0              

Harcks          Eve-Mareen      LAV Ribnitz-Damg./Sa  8     20,0              
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--------- 50m  Jahrgang: 99 M10 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Kuhn            Marko           LAC Berlin / SSV      6     7,5      7,4      

Dahms           Kevin           SV Löwenberg          3     7,7      7,5      

Seibt           Pascal          LG Barnim             8     7,6      7,6      

Treue           Alexander       LAC Berlin / ACB      5     7,8      7,6      

Greven          Lasse           LAV Ribnitz-Damg./Sa  4     7,9      7,7      

Schwade         Jannik          KSC                   9     7,9      7,8      

Thiemer         Julius          SV Löwenberg          1     7,8      7,9      

Bühner          Maurice         LAC Berlin / ACB      1     7,9               

Straßnick       Julien          LAC Berlin / SSV      3     8                 

Wegener         Joshua          SC Frankfurt/ Oder    6     8                 

Matthes         Tim             LAC Berlin / ACB      7     8                 

Bogatzki        Jonas           LG Nord Berlin        2     8,1               

Legler          Wesley          SG Vehlefanz          6     8,1               

Voieg           Julian          SCC Berlin            9     8,2               

Marko           Christopher     LAC Berlin / SV Flat  2     8,3               

Böttcher        Julian          LAC Berlin / ACB      6     8,3               

Lewin           Marvin          SV Löwenberg          8     8,3               

Wedewardt       Bela            SG Vehlefanz          4     8,4               

Marth           Jonas           LG Nord Berlin        6     8,4               

Bruhnke         Philipp         LAC Berlin / ACB      6     8,4               

Tim             Marvin          SG Vehlefanz          2     8,5               

Michel          Fabian          LAC Berlin / SV Flat  3     8,5               

Engelbert       Fracesco        Berliner Sportclub    5     8,5               

Härtel          Andreas         PSV Olympia           5     8,5               

Enzweiler       David           LAC Berlin / SSV      1     8,6               

Zachazowski     Philip          LAC Berlin / SV Flat  2     8,6               

Diesel          Anton           LAC Berlin / SV Flat  4     8,6               

Rex             Nico            LAC Berlin / ACB      1     8,7               

Mossudo         Alessio         Berliner Sportclub    1     8,7               

Scholer         Konstantin      SCC Berlin            3     8,7               

Richter         Linus           LG Nord Berlin        4     8,7               

Rettschlag      Jakob           SG Vehlefanz          4     8,7               

Pannwitz        Dominik         SG Vehlefanz          7     8,7               

Holl            Julian          SCC Berlin            4     8,8               

Röw             Aaron           Bernauer Lauffreunde  7     8,8               

Gutsche         Moritz          LAC Berlin / ACB      1     8,9               

Mieske          Jan-Manuel      WSV Rot-Weiss         5     8,9               

Hinrichsen      Finn Nils       LAC Berlin / SSV      7     8,9               

Majewski        Stephan         SV Flatow             9     8,9               

Ebel            Chris-Oliver    SG Vehlefanz          5     9                 

Greguletz       Julien          Bernauer Lauffreunde  8     9                 

Neumann         Thomas          KSC                   9     9                 

Calvera         Robert          SV Flatow             9     9,1               

Wolk            Paul            LAC Berlin / SV Flat  2     9,5               

Moldenhauer     Felix           LAV Ribnitz-Damg./Sa  2     n.a.              

Enzweiler       Leon            LAC Berlin / SSV      3     n.a.              

Ott             Cornelius       PSV Olympia           3     n.a.              

Golzmann        Rishonelbeer    SCC Berlin            5     n.a.              

Merck           Anton           LAC Berlin / SV Flat  7     n.a.              

Barkmin         Tristan         LAV Ribnitz-Damg./Sa  7     n.a.              

Prellwitz       Paul            SV Fortuna Schmölln   8     n.a.              

Erbert          Marvin          SV Fortuna Schmölln   8     n.a.              

Buley           Adrien          LAC Berlin / Fortuna  8     n.a.              

  

  

--------- 50m  Jahrgang: 99 W10 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Richter         Lea-Sophie      SV Electronic Hohenn  7     7,8      7,7      
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Schröter        Natalie         LAC Berlin / BVB      1     7,8      7,8      

Klabe           Judith          SG Vehlefanz          1     7,9      7,8      

Kiese           Swenja          LG Barnim             1     8,0      7,9      

Schöpe          Elisabeth       LV Stendal            12    8,0      8,0      

Prodanova       Jöwana          SV Flatow             12    8,0      8,0      

Haupt           Vanessa         SV Electronic Hohenn  6     8,1               

Fröling         Paula           LAC Berlin / SSV      8     8,1               

Scholz          Lara            Berliner Sportclub    10    8,1               

Schick          Lea             Berliner Sportclub    11    8,1               

Melhorn         Lea             LV Stendal            11    8,1               

Seehaus         Christin        LV Stendal            2     8,2               

Erdtmann        Fiona           SG Vehlefanz          3     8,2               

Off             Lena            LV Stendal            4     8,2               

Koch            Caroline        LG Barnim             8     8,2               

Odenwald        Carina          SV Electronic Hohenn  9     8,2               

Richter         Emilia          LG Barnim             10    8,2               

Köhler          Kristin         LAC Berlin / BVB      11    8,2               

v. Garrel       Isabelle        Berliner Sportclub    1     8,3               

Schöpe          Katharina       LV Stendal            2     8,3               

Kunde           Fabinne         SG Vehlefanz          6     8,3               

Blei            Saskia          IGL Schöneiche        7     8,3               

Hitzler         Vivien          LAC Berlin / SV Flat  9     8,3               

Kalisch         Luisa           LG Barnim             9     8,3               

Brand           Annika          LAC Berlin / SSV      11    8,3               

Osswald         Svenja          LAC Berlin / ACB      12    8,3               

Schütze         Elise           LAC Berlin / SV Flat  2     8,4               

Höpfner         Jil             SG Vehlefanz          3     8,4               

Bennewitz       Sophie          SG Vehlefanz          4     8,4               

Lembke          Antonia         LV Stendal            9     8,4               

Fricke          Leonie          TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   10    8,4               

Sorge           Florentine      LAC Berlin / BVB      11    8,4               

Barlege         Elisa           LAC Berlin / Fortuna  12    8,4               

Horn            Marie-Sophie    LAC Berlin / SSV      1     8,5               

Krebs           Selina          LG Barnim             2     8,5               

Kröning         Marie           LAC Berlin / SSV      4     8,5               

Minge           Helene          LAC Berlin / ACB      5     8,5               

Hirschberg      Paula           Berliner Sportclub    4     8,6               

Freier          Vivien          Bernauer Lauffreunde  5     8,6               

Tomerius        Leah            Berliner Sportclub    8     8,6               

Hahn            Sarah           LAC Berlin / BVB      9     8,6               

Gatzke          Romana          LG Barnim             11    8,6               

Korintha        Alicia          LAC Berlin / Fortuna  12    8,6               

Omatan          Elif-Beyza      LAC Berlin / SSV      2     8,7               

Schlick         Carlotta        Berliner Sportclub    3     8,7               

Kröger          Isabell         Z 88                  9     8,7               

Uszpelkat       Jessica         LG Barnim             10    8,7               

Hegelow         Lilith-Cheyenne LAC Berlin / SV Flat  12    8,7               

Weber-Haager    Samanta         LAC Berlin / SSV      4     8,8               

Siegmund        Nele            WSV Rot-Weiss         6     8,8               

Hofmann         Lilian          Berliner Sportclub    8     8,8               

Enzweiler       Paula           LAC Berlin / SSV      6     8,9               

Vogt            Michelle        LAC Berlin / SSV      3     9,0               

Kunath          Kaya            LAC Berlin / Fortuna  5     9,0               

Stolz           Julienne        LAC Berlin / SV Flat  6     9,0               

Heyl            Jennifer        PSV Olympia           7     9,0               

Taube           Laura           LAC Berlin / BVB      10    9,0               

Heinze          Sonja           LAC Berlin / ACB      7     9,1               

Schüler         Tabea           LAC Berlin / ACB      8     9,2               

Herrmann        Lea             LAC Berlin / SSV      10    9,2               

Gericke         Antonia         Berliner Sportclub    3     9,3               

Kiehn           Chantal         Bernauer Lauffreunde  6     9,6               

Simon           Emilia          SV Electronic Hohenn  1     n.a.              

Schmidt         Lilli           SG Vehlefanz          2     n.a.              

Wander          Franziska       SV Electronic Hohenn  3     n.a.              

Seite 9 von 20

02.02.2009http://www.svbvg49.de/leichtathletik/downloads/protokoll_2009.txt



Rödner          Sarah           LAC Berlin / SSV      4     n.a.              

Rüttershoff     Anke            SV Electronic Hohenn  5     n.a.              

Ceylan          Merve           LAC Berlin / SSV      5     n.a.              

Appel           Caroline        LAC Berlin / ACB      5     n.a.              

Würger          Alina           SV Electronic Hohenn  7     n.a.              

Pick            Tabea-Marie     LAC Berlin / ACB      7     n.a.              

Rutert          Tabea           PSV Olympia           8     n.a.              

Stein           Josefine        LAC Berlin / ACB      12    n.a.              

  

  

--------- 60Hü  Jahrgang: 96 M13 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Han             Tom             VfL Tegel             2     9,6      9,6      

Bankwitz        Malcom          LAC Berlin / SSV      2     9,8      9,8      

Pollakowsky     Oliver          LAC Berlin / ACB      1     10,1     10,1     

Kühn            Thomas          SCC Berlin            2     10,4     10,4     

Luttert         Maximilian      LAC Berlin / ACB      1     10,9     10,9     

Seifert         Joshua          VfL Tegel             4     11,0     11,0     

Henning         Timo            VfL Tegel             3     11,1     11,1     

Herrmann        Daniel          LAC Berlin / SSV      1     11,4     11,4     

Senger          Leonie          SC Frankfurt / Oder   3     11,7     11,7     

Reichert        Levi            LAC Berlin / SSV      4     11,8     11,8     

Seewald         Sven Ricardo    LAC Berlin / SSV      4     12,3     12,3     

Pilek           Carsten         LAC Berlin / SSV      3     13,0     13,0     

Fuchs           Alexander       PSV Olympia           1     n.a.              

Kaemmel         Julius          IGL Schöneiche        2     n.a.              

Rug             Joy             LAC  Berlin/ BVB      4     n.a.              

  

  

--------- 60Hü  Jahrgang: 96 W13 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Bankwitz        Virginia        LAC Berlin / SSV      5              9,6      

Dietrich        Cara            Köpenicker SC         1              9,8      

Gerlach         Sofie           LAC Berlin / ACB      2              10,2     

Frey            Vivien          LAC Berlin / SSV      1              10,5     

Rettschlag      Luisa           SG Vehlefanz          4              10,5     

Rensner         Leonie          LAC Berlin / Temp-Ma  5              10,6     

Thaesimiri      Yupadehwee      Köpenicker SC         4              10,8     

Richter         Johanna         TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   4              11,0     

Rüttershoff     Katja           SV Electronic Hohenn  2              11,1     

Mulsow          Nina            SG Zühlsdorf          7              11,1     

Donath          Linda           LAC Berlin / ACB      1              11,2     

Braatz          Anna-Lena       LAC Berlin / SSV      6              11,2     

Jankritt        Helena          LAC Berlin / SSV      3              11,3     

Kabitzsch       Lea             IGL Schöneiche        7              11,5     

Weisikg         Annika          Köpenicker SC         6              11,8     

Hagedorn        Tara            LAC Berlin / ACB      7              11,8     

Punger          Annika          VfL Tegel             4              12,2     

Gottschalk      Vanessa         SV Electronic Hohenn  2              12,6     

Rüsche          Antonia         LAC Berlin / SSV      3              12,6     

Leu             Jennifer        LAC Berlin / ACB      3              12,7     

Pröckl          Caroline        Köpenicker SC         5              12,8     

Schulz          Sophie          LAC Berlin / ACB      6              13,1     

Kolloch         Hanna           SG Vehlefanz          1              n.a.     

Hoffmeister     Elisabeth       SG Vehlefanz          2              n.a.     

Lindner         Maxie           ASV Sangerhausen      3              n.a.     

Eckert          Julia           SG Zühlsdorf          5              n.a.     

  

  

--------- 60Hü  Jahrgang: 97 M12 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       
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Eduardo         Alcides         VfL Tegel             2              11,5     

Kasenburg       Henry           LAC Berlin / BVB      1              12,8     

Quade           Marco           LAC Berlin / BVB      2              13,9     

Berthold        Florian         SC Frankfurt / Oder   1              n.a.     

Hoffmann        Tom             SG Vehlefanz          1              n.a.     

Berthold        Pascal          SC Frankfurt / Oder   2              n.a.     

  

  

--------- 60Hü  Jahrgang: 97 W12 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Kuberka         Charlotte       SV Electronic Hohenn  2              10,2     

Himmelstoß      Arabella        OSC Berlin            3              10,3     

Bunnenberg      Denise          LAC Berlin / SSV      4              11,0     

Finger          Lena-Sophie     SV Electronic Hohenn  3              11,1     

Lilie           Lena            SG Vehlefanz          4              11,7     

Vlecker         Marralke        PSV Olympia           2              12,0     

Kluge           Lisa-Lu         SV Electronic Hohenn  1              12,4     

Hartwig         Klara           SV Electronic Hohenn  3              12,4     

Schubert        Karen           SV Electronic Hohenn  4              12,4     

Burkhardt       Hannah          PSV Olympia           2              12,7     

Hoffmann        Vanessa         PSV Olympia           1              13,1     

Schwarz         Birte           VfL Tegel             1              16,7     

Gammrath        Alexandra       SG Vehlefanz          1              n.a.     

Holland         Sarah           SG Vehlefanz          2              n.a.     

  

  

--------- 800m  Jahrgang: 96 W13 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Luedecke        Emily           TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   2              02:35,6  

Rettschlag      Luisa           SG Vehlefanz          2              02:36,8  

Wicha           Stefanie        SV Electronic Hohenn  1              02:38,0  

Birkhahn        Sophie          Bernauer Lauffreunde  2              02:39,7  

Braatz          Anna-Lena       LAC Berlin / SSV      1              02:43,0  

Vinent          Marie           TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   1              02:43,7  

Donath          Linda           LAC Berlin / ACB      1              02:45,1  

Neumann         Jessica         Köpenicker SC         1              02:46,8  

Schulz          Sophie          LAC Berlin / ACB      1              02:47,6  

Leu             Jennifer        LAC Berlin / ACB      1              02:48,0  

Rüttershoff     Katja           SV Electronic Hohenn  2              02:50,7  

Wodke           Bianca          LAC Berlin / ACB      1              02:56,1  

Dagher          Chirin          TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   2              03:03,0  

Gottschalk      Vanessa         SV Electronic Hohenn  1              03:04,0  

Tigges          Gina            LAC Berlin / ACB      2              03:04,6  

Hoffmeister     Elisabeth       SG Vehlefanz          2              03:12,5  

Jülich          Maxi            LAC Berlin / BVB      1              03:22,0  

Schuster        Christine       LAC Berlin / SV Flat  1              n.a.     

Imeray          Benita          LAC Berlin / BVB      2              n.a.     

Dietrich        Cara            Köpenicker SC         2              n.a.     

Nordmann        Lia             SCC Berlin            2              n.a.     

  

  

--------- 800m  Jahrgang: 97 W12 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Weidner         Liane           KSC                   1              02:44,5  

Hartwig         Klara           SV Electronic Hohenn  3              02:44,5  

Kuberka         Charlotte       SV Electronic Hohenn  1              02:46,4  

Schubert        Karen           SV Electronic Hohenn  1              02:46,7  

Ramezani-Rad    Pantea          TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   1              02:47,4  

Pollag          Julia           ASV Sangerhausen      2              02:53,4  

Hedrich         Pauline         LAC Berlin / ACB      3              02:56,5  

Kluge           Lisa-Lu         SV Electronic         1              02:59,2  
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Noffke          Charlene        Bernauer Lauffreunde  2              03:03,0  

Degutsch        Pia             KSC                   3              03:03,6  

Holl            Amelie          SCC Berlin            3              03:04,0  

Berger          Luise           LAC Berlin / BVB      2              03:04,8  

Klöckner        Helena          LAC Berlin / BVB      2              03:05,0  

Walter          Anouk           Bernauer Lauffreunde  2              03:05,2  

Bromber         Lena            LAC Berlin / BVB      2              03:06,3  

Wußeng          Laura           LAC Berlin / ACB      2              03:11,1  

Conradt         Clara           LAC Berlin / SSV      3              03:13,0  

Finger          Lena-Sophie     SV Electronic Hohenn  2              03:19,0  

Wulff           Natalia         Bernauer Lauffreunde  3              03:54,5  

Holland         Sarah           SG Vehlefanz          1              n.a.     

Gammrath        Alexandra       SG Vehlefanz          1              n.a.     

Malke           Sophie          LAC Berlin / Temp-Ma  1              n.a.     

Hölke           Josephine       LAC Berlin / SV Flat  1              n.a.     

Reichelt        Veronique       LAC Berlin / ACB      1              n.a.     

Reinicke        Pauline         SG Vehlefanz          2              n.a.     

Imber           Elena           LAC Berlin / BVB      2              n.a.     

Koschnitzke     Marlene         LAC Berlin / BVB      3              n.a.     

Horn            Christina       LAC Berlin / SV Flat  3              n.a.     

Schultze-Berndt Alina           SG Vehlefanz          3              n.a.     

Timmich         Louisa-Marie    SCC Berlin            3              n.a.     

  

  

--------- 800m  Jahrgang: 98 W11 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Reinhold        Georgina        LAC Berlin / SSV      2              02:42,8  

Griephan        Wiebke          LAV Ribnitz-Damg./Sa  1              02:45,3  

Strauß          Anne-Lena       SCC Berlin            3              02:45,7  

Hunger          Marlene         WSV Rot-Weiss         1              02:50,6  

Häusler         Viktoria        LAC Berlin / SSV      3              02:51,4  

Warger          Alina           SV Electronic Hohenn                 02:53,0  

Reichert        Mara            LAC Berlin / SSV      2              02:54,4  

Fromm           Fanny           KSC                                  02:55,6  

Agbortabi       Vanessa         LAC Berlin / BVB      2              02:56,2  

Waldow          Tanja           LAC Berlin / BVB      4              02:56,5  

Werland         Sarah-Amina     LAC Berlin / SSV      2              02:58,0  

Kerber          Julia           LAC Berlin / ACB      2              02:59,7  

Schüler         Emily           LAC Berlin / SV Flat  4              03:01,1  

Dagher          Samira          TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   4              03:01,5  

Wichert         Anne-Katrin     SG Fehlefanz          3              03:03,9  

Mähner          Anna            LAC Berlin / Fortuna  4              03:05,8  

Ulrich          Laura           LAC Berlin / Fortuna  3              03:05,9  

Gzybowski       Inga            SV Electronic Hohenn  1              03:06,0  

Sekulla         Francis         WSV Rot-Weiss         3              03:09,1  

Simon           Pia             LAC Berlin / ACB      3              03:11,3  

Konietzko       Vanessa         LAC Berlin / Fortuna  1              03:13,0  

Eisenberg       Annalena        LAC Berlin / ACB      4              03:13,6  

Rackow          Laura           Bernauer Lauffreunde  1              03:14,6  

Leyermann       Lydia           LAV Ribnitz-Damg./Sa  3              03:15,2  

Awerjanow       Anastasia       Bernauer Lauffreunde  3              03:15,4  

Schreiter       Florentine      Berliner Sportclub    4              03:15,4  

Steffen         Selina          LAC Berlin / Fortuna  2              03:23,7  

Treue           Victoria        LAC Berlin / ACB      3              03:26,0  

Rubczyk         Janina          Berliner Sportclub    1              03:26,4  

Brand           Luise           Berliner Sportclub    4              03:43,7  

v. Strünck      Franka          SV Electronic Hohenn  4              03:45,0  

Richter         Julia           Berliner Sportclub    1              n.a.     

Messerschmidt   Andrea          LAC Berlin / ACB      1              n.a.     

Friedrich       Louisa          LAC Berlin / SSV      1              n.a.     

Forchert        Kassandra       LAC Berlin / SSV      1              n.a.     

Berg            Paulina         SG Fehlefanz          2              n.a.     

Seehaus         Pia             Berliner Sportclub    2              n.a.     
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Scharf          Franziska       Bernauer Lauffreunde  2              n.a.     

Yakushina       Ekatharina      LAC Berlin / SSV      2              n.a.     

Rebbig          Madita          SG Fehlefanz          3              n.a.     

Malik           Sophia          LAC Berlin / SSV      4              n.a.     

Efinger         Kim             LAC Berlin / ACB      4              n.a.     

  

  

--------- 800m  Jahrgang: 99 W10 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                Lauf  VL       EL       

Kröning         Marie           LAC Berlin / SSV      1              02:57,5  

Richter         Lea-Sophie      SV Electronic Hohenn  5              03:01,2  

Brand           Annika          LAC Berlin / SSV      6              03:03,4  

Fricke          Leonie          TSV 1888 Zehlendorf   5              03:07,0  

Haupt           Vanessa         SV Electronic Hohenn  3              03:09,5  

Kröger          Isabel          Z 88                  6              03:10,2  

Borcherding     Julia           SV Electronic Hohenn  3              03:10,6  

Erdtmann        Fiona           SG Vehlefanz          2              03:11,3  

Kunath          Kaya            LAC Berlin / Fortuna  3              03:12,1  

Bennewitz       Sophie          SG Vehlefanz          4              03:12,5  

Blei            Saskia          IGL Schöneiche        6              03:13,1  

Kunde           Fabinne         SG Vehlefanz          4              03:13,5  

Kiese           Swenja          LG Barnim             1              03:14,2  

Hitzler         Vivien          LAC Berlin / SV Flat  2              03:16,0  

Schlick         Carlotta        Berliner Sportclub    1              03:17,4  

Enzweiler       Paula           LAC Berlin / SSV      5              03:18,5  

Schütze         Elise           LAC Berlin / SV Flat  6              03:19,4  

Krebs           Selina          LG Barnim             2              03:20,0  

Minge           Helene          LAC Berlin / ACB      4              03:20,6  

Siegmund        Nele            WSV Rot-Weiss         1              03:21,4  

Horn            Marie-Sophie    LAC Berlin / SSV      3              03:22,2  

Hofmann         Lilian          Berliner Sportclub    1              03:24,2  

Gatzke          Romana          LG Barnim             5              03:25,3  

Osswald         Svenja          LAC Berlin / ACB      2              03:26,1  

Odenwald        Carina          SV Electronic Hohenn  6              03:26,2  

Schick          Lea             Berliner Sportclub    3              03:27,5  

Freier          Vivien          Bernauer Lauffreunde  5              03:30,1  

Kiehn           Chantal         Bernauer Lauffreunde  2              03:31,0  

Gericke         Antonia         Berliner Sportclub    2              03:31,8  

v. Garrel       Isabelle        Berliner Sportclub    3              03:32,5  

Scholz          Lara            Berliner Sportclub    6              03:39,5  

Weber-Haager    Samanta         LAC Berlin / SSV      4              03:40,6  

Stolz           Julienne        LAC Berlin / SV Flat  2              03:41,5  

Schüler         Tabea           LAC Berlin / ACB      5              03:42,2  

Vogt            Michelle        LAC Berlin / SSV      4              03:48,1  

Heinze          Sonja           LAC Berlin / ACB      5              03:51,9  

Barlege         Elisa           LAC Berlin / Fortuna  4              03:55,2  

Omatan          Elif-Beyza      LAC Berlin / SSV      6              04:07,2  

Korintha        Alicia          LAC Berlin / Fortuna  3              04:13,5  

Würger          Alina           SV Electronic Hohenn  1              n.a.     

Herrmann        Lea             LAC Berlin / SSV      1              n.a.     

Stein           Josefine        LAC Berlin / ACB      1              n.a.     

Ceylan          Merve           LAC Berlin / SSV      1              n.a.     

Pick            Tabea-Marie     LAC Berlin / ACB      2              n.a.     

Appel           Caroline        LAC Berlin / ACB      2              n.a.     

Kmpf            Jennifer        LAC Berlin / ACB      3              n.a.     

Hegelow         Lilith-Cheyenne LAC Berlin / SV Flat  3              n.a.     

Hirschberg      Paula           Berliner Sportclub    4              n.a.     

Simon           Emilia          SV Electronic Hohenn  4              n.a.     

Rüttershoff     Anke            SV Electronic Hohenn  4              n.a.     

Fröling         Paula           LAC Berlin / SSV      5              n.a.     

Rödner          Sarah           LAC Berlin / SSV      5              n.a.     

Tomerius        Leah            Berliner Sportclub    6              n.a.     

Wander          Franziska       SV Electronic Hohenn  6              n.a.     
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--------- Weit  Jahrgang: 96 M13 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                V.1   V.2   V.3   best  

Kühn            Thomas          SCC Berlin                              4,95  

Bankwitz        Malcom          LAC Berlin / SSV                        4,91  

Bunzel          Jeffrey         PSV Olympia                             4,74  

Han             Tom             VfL Tegel                               4,72  

Luttert         Maximilian      LAC Berlin / ACB                        4,54  

Pollakowsky     Oliver          LAC Berlin / ACB                        4,51  

Braack          Jasper          Berliner Sportclub                      4,29  

Jahn            Emanuel         IGL Schöneiche                          4,22  

Henning         Timo            VfL Tegel                               4,16  

Fuchs           Alexander       PSV Olympia                             4,14  

Rug             Joey            LAC Berlin / BVB                        4,12  

Plank           Manuel          LAC Berlin / Temp-Ma                    4,1   

Herrmann        Daniel          LAC Berlin / SSV                        4,05  

Schulz          Benjamin        LAC Berlin / BVB                        4,04  

Senger          Leonie          SC Frankfurt / Oder                     3,99  

Seifert         Joshua          VfL Tegel                               3,96  

Reichert        Levi            LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,9   

Seewald         Sven Ricardo    LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,85  

Blaese          Lukas           Berliner Sportclub                      3,74  

Schulze         Christoph       IGL Schöneiche                          3,36  

Kaemmel         Julius          IGL Schöneiche                          3,35  

Pilek           Carsten         LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,33  

Simon           Philipp         TSV 1888 Zehlendorf                     3,32  

Bowitz          Marc            LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,25  

Klein           Louis           Berliner Sportclub                      n.a.  

  

  

--------- Weit  Jahrgang: 96 W13 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                V.1   V.2   V.3   best  

Bankwitz        Virginia        LAC Berlin / SSV                        4,61  

Vinent          Marie           TSV 1888 Zehlendorf                     4,57  

Rensner         Leonie          LAC Berlin / Temp-Ma                    4,53  

Weisikg         Annika          Köpenicker SC                           4,49  

Rettschlag      Luisa           SG Vehlefanz                            4,39  

Wicha           Stefanie        SV Electronic Hohenn                    4,27  

Luedecke        Emily           TSV 1888 Zehlendorf                     4,26  

Jankritt        Helena          LAC Berlin / SSV                        4,21  

Eckert          Julia           SG Zühlsdorf                            4,21  

Gerlach         Sofie           LAC Berlin / ACB                        4,19  

Kabitzsch       Lea             IGL Schöneiche                          4,19  

Guembel         Julia           SCC Berlin                              4,14  

Punger          Annika          VfL Tegel                               4,09  

Mulsow          Nina            SG Zühlsdorf                            4,07  

Braatz          Anna-Lena       LAC Berlin / SSV                        4,06  

Martikke        Svenja          LAC Berlin / SSV                        4,03  

Rüttershoff     Katja           SV Electronic Hohenn                    4,02  

Jülich          Maxi            LAC Berlin / BVB                        4,01  

Frey            Vivien          LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,94  

Pröckl          Caroline        Köpenicker SC                           3,94  

Gottschalk      Vanessa         SV Electronic Hohenn                    3,86  

Breitzke        Josina          SG Zühlsdorf                            3,68  

Dolla           Antonia         SCC Berlin                              3,68  

Rüsche          Antonia         LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,67  

Endemann        Michelle        LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,66  

Hagedorn        Tara            LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,62  

Wiesner         Lina            TSV Spandau 1860                        3,61  

Roeßnik         Emilia          SCC Berlin                              3,6   

Wodke           Bianca          LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,59  
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Söcknick        Lisa            LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,59  

Tigges          Gina            LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,56  

Donath          Linda           LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,53  

Schulz          Sophie          LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,51  

Dagher          Chirin          TSV 1888 Zehlendorf                     3,43  

Karsten         Lena            SG Zühlsdorf                            3,43  

Tiedtke         Celina          LAC Berlin / SSV                        n.a.  

Sukarat         Nuttakan        LAC Berlin / BVB                        o.g.V 

Imeray          Benita          LAC Berlin / BVB                        o.g.V 

Schuster        Christine       LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    n.a.  

Leu             Jennifer        LAC Berlin / ACB                        o.g.V 

Pagels          Anne            LAC Berlin / ACB                        n.a.  

Haladko         Yauheni         LAC Berlin / ACB                        n.a.  

Kundrun         Emilie          SCC Berlin                              n.a.  

Nordmann        Lia             SCC Berlin                              n.a.  

Schrinner       Saskia          SCC Berlin                              n.a.  

Kern            Antonia         Köpenicker SC                           n.a.  

Thaesimiri      Yupadehwee      Köpenicker SC                           o.g.V 

Chmielewski     Sandy           TSV Spandau 1860                        o.g.V 

Lindner         Maxie           ASV Sangerhausen                        n.a.  

Wittmann        Marie-Theres    IGL Schöneiche                          o.g.V 

Hoffmeister     Elisabeth       SG Vehlefanz                            n.a.  

Kolloch         Hanna           SG Vehlefanz                            n.a.  

  

  

--------- Weit  Jahrgang: 97 M12 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                V.1   V.2   V.3   best  

Haschke         Luigi           SCC Berlin                              5,09  

Kalkofen        Emil            SCC Berlin                              4,27  

Steinig         Jakob           SCC Berlin                              4,25  

Lesch           Richard Leon    PSV Olympia                             4,2   

Kirschstein     Lars            KSC                                     4     

Samson          Daniel          SCC Berlin                              3,94  

Harrand         Franz-Josef     SC Berlin                               3,86  

Eduardo         Alcides         VfL Tegel                               3,84  

Kasenburg       Henry           LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,81  

Winkler         Jan             IGL Schöneiche                          3,8   

Schulze         Alexander       LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,74  

Hüttemann       Phillip         BSC                                     3,71  

Rose            Kilian          KSC                                     3,69  

Köstler         Justus          LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,65  

Stollorz        Sven            LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,65  

Gedat           Kilian          PSV Olympia                             3,63  

Schliebe        Florian         LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,58  

Wichmann        Max Otto        SCC Berlin                              3,45  

Würfel          Dennis          Bernauer Lauffreunde                    3,42  

Radloff         Nicolas         LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,38  

Quade           Marco           LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,35  

Sauer           Paul            Berliner Sportclub                      3,34  

Wegerich        Alexander       LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,27  

Teuber          Maximilian      LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,22  

Weißbach        Sebastian       LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,2   

Stutzke         Jacob           Bernauer Lauffreunde                    2,66  

Bähr            Alexander       LAC Berlin / SSV                        o.g.V 

Hoffmann        Tom             SG Vehlefanz                            n.a.  

Berthold        Florian         SC Frankfurt / Oder                     n.a.  

Berthold        Pascal          SC Frankfurt / Oder                     n.a.  

Luedecke        Linus           TSV 1888 Zehlendorf                     n.a.  

Firschke        Frederik        Berliner Sportclub                      n.a.  

Förster         Paul            LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    n.a.  

Winkelmann      Philipp         LAC Berlin / SSV                        n.a.  
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--------- Weit  Jahrgang: 97 W12 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                V.1   V.2   V.3   best  

Himmelstoß      Arabella        OSC Berlin                              4,58  

Finger          Lena-Sophie     SV Electronic Hohenn                    4,41  

Lilie           Lena            SG Vehlefanz                            4,21  

Bunnenberg      Denise          LAC Berlin / SSV                        4,19  

Hartwig         Klara           SV Electronic Hohenn                    4,17  

Schwarz         Birte           VfL Tegel                               4,03  

Schubert        Karen           SV Electronic Hohenn                    4,01  

Kluge           Lisa-Lu         SV Electronic Hohenn                    3,96  

Stramm          Helen           SCC Berlin                              3,9   

Klonsdorf       Vanessa         PSV Olympia                             3,86  

Voll            Annabell        SCC Berlin                              3,83  

Kling           Charlotte       LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,8   

Miller          Vera            LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,79  

Vlecker         Marralke        PSV Olympia                             3,78  

Kuberka         Charlotte       SV Electronic Hohenn                    3,67  

Schrinner       Sinah           SCC Berlin                              3,65  

Pollag          Julia           ASV Sangerhausen                        3,6   

Holl            Amelie          SCC Berlin                              3,6   

Burkhardt       Hannah          PSV Olympia                             3,59  

Bromber         Lena            LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,56  

Klöckner        Helena          LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,52  

Hedrich         Pauline         LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,51  

Malke           Sophie          LAC Berlin / Temp-Ma                    3,48  

Noffke          Charlene        Bernauer Lauffreunde                    3,45  

Wulff           Natalia         Bernauer Lauffreunde                    3,4   

Timmich         Louisa-Marie    SCC Berlin                              3,39  

Conradt         Clara           LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,28  

Bofinger        Gina            LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,27  

Hoffmann        Vanessa         PSV Olympia                             3,24  

Post            Judith          LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,2   

Berger          Luise           LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,18  

Walter          Anouk           Bernauer Lauffreunde                    3,13  

Horn            Christina       LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    2,8   

Gammrath        Alexandra       SG Vehlefanz                            n.a.  

Holland         Sarah           SG Vehlefanz                            n.a.  

Schultze-Berndt Alina           SG Vehlefanz                            n.a.  

Petrahn         Alicia          SG Zühlsdorf                            n.a.  

Schroda         Clara-Gesine    SV Fortuna Schmölln                     n.a.  

Schulze         Anne Katrin     ASV Sangerhausen                        n.a.  

Gudowski        Emma            LAC Berlin / ACB                        n.a.  

Wußeng          Laura           LAC Berlin / ACB                        n.a.  

Reichelt        Veronique       LAC Berlin / ACB                        n.a.  

Perner          Janina          PSV Olympia                             n.a.  

Hölke           Josephine       LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    n.a.  

Koschnitzke     Marlene         LAC Berlin / BVB                        n.a.  

Imber           Elena           LAC Berlin / BVB                        n.a.  

Fröling         Emma            LAC Berlin / SSV                        n.a.  

Leopold         Katharina       LAC Berlin / SSV                        n.a.  

Papadopoulos    Amina           LAC Berlin / SSV                        n.a.  

Nußbaum         Lea             LAC Berlin / SSV                        n.a.  

  

  

--------- Weit  Jahrgang: 98 M11 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                V.1   V.2   V.3   best  

Schnittke       Erik            SV Fortuna Schmölln                     4,57  

Wahls           Lukas           LAV Ribnitz-Damg./ S                    4,49  

Moritz          Willi           SC Frankfurt / Oder                     4,36  

Büning          Lukas           LAV Ribnitz-Damg./ S                    4,24  

Schiefer        Tim             PSV Olympia                             4,21  

Kempe           Robert          KSC                                     3,81  
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Herrmann        Adrian          IGL Schöneiche                          3,8   

Wittmann        Jakob           IGL Schöneiche                          3,79  

Henning         Jan             SG Fehlefanz                            3,72  

Mittmann        Benjamin        LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,69  

Reuter          Lars            Bernauer Lauffreunde                    3,64  

Klutke          Nicolai         SCC Berlin                              3,63  

Runge           Steve           LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,62  

Ender           Jonas           KSC                                     3,61  

Taupitz         Richard         LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,59  

Ludwig          Jakob           KSC                                     3,58  

Richter         Christopher     SC Frankfurt / Oder                     3,56  

Sandek          Florian         KSC                                     3,56  

Haseloff        Max             LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,53  

Richter         Leon            LG Nord                                 3,5   

Niederhoff      Ruben           LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,45  

Matschinsky     Lucas           LAC Berlin / Fortuna                    3,38  

Schäfer         Leon            LAC Berlin / Fortuna                    3,38  

Martens         Hendrik         SG Fehlefanz                            3,37  

Knauf           Joseph          LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,34  

Sadowski        Oskar           WSV Rot-Weiss                           3,31  

Gildemeister    Kevin           SG Fehlefanz                            3,3   

Schwabe         Kilian          SC Frankfurt / Oder                     3,27  

Lux             Friedrich       WSV Rot-Weiss                           3     

Hoffmann        Steven          LAC Berlin / ACB                        2,97  

Otto            Florian         Bernauer Lauffreunde                    2,95  

Majewski        Stephan         LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    2,92  

Kuske           Florian         LAC Berlin / ACB                        2,92  

Calvera Redieck Robert          LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    2,76  

Belse           Jacob           PSV Olympia                             2,75  

Volkmann        Tom             Bernauer Lauffreunde                    2,66  

Berg            Johannes        LAC Berlin / SSV                        n.a.  

Menzel          Tim             LAC Berlin / SSV                        n.a.  

Schmidt         Fabian          LAC Berlin / SSV                        n.a.  

Steller         Niklas          LAC Berlin / Fortuna                    n.a.  

Lorenz          Mario           LAC Berlin / ACB                        n.a.  

Voigt           Julian          SCC Berlin                              n.a.  

Podzus          Leon            WSV Rot-Weiss                           n.a.  

Swiderski       Jacob           SV 90 Havelberg                         n.a.  

Wilke           Clemens         SC Frankfurt / Oder                     n.a.  

Tobler          Tim             SV Electronic Hohenn                    n.a.  

Herrmann        Oliver          SV Electronic Hohenn                    n.a.  

  

  

--------- Weit  Jahrgang: 98 W11 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                V.1   V.2   V.3   best  

Kunze           Jennifer        ASV Sangerhausen                        4,65  

Klabe           Lydia           SG Fehlefanz                            4,26  

Sekulla         Francis         WSV Rot-Weiss                           4,12  

Reinhold        Georgina        LAC Berlin / SSV                        4,1   

Fromm           Fanny           KSC                                     4,06  

Rick            Emely           KSC                                     4,04  

Agbortabi       Vanessa         LAC Berlin / BVB                        4,02  

Punger          Nina            VfL Tegel                               4,02  

Borkmann        Eva             LAV Ribnitz-Dam./San                    3,89  

Griephan        Wiebke          LAV Ribnitz-Dam./San                    3,89  

Hunger          Marlene         WSV Rot-Weiss                           3,84  

Wichert         Anne-Katrin     SG Fehlefanz                            3,8   

Strauß          Anne-Lena       SCC Berlin                              3,77  

Kerber          Julia           LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,75  

Forchert        Kassandra       LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,73  

Simon           Pia             LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,73  

Steffen         Lea             TSV 1888 Zehlendorf                     3,73  

Wander          Franziska       SV Electronic Hohenn                    3,73  
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Häusler         Viktoria        LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,72  

Würger          Alina           SV Electronic Hohenn                    3,72  

Reichert        Mara            LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,68  

Waldow          Tanja           LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,67  

Hollatz         Isabelle        SC Berlin                               3,66  

Schüler         Emily           LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    3,64  

Herrmann        Gina            LAV Ribnitz-Dam./San                    3,63  

Sauer           Annika          LV 92 Stendal                           3,62  

Malik           Sophia          LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,6   

Efinger         Kim             LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,58  

Neumann         Debby           TSV 1888 Zehlendorf                     3,58  

Treue           Victoria        LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,5   

Dachrodt        Melissa         Berliner Sportclub                      3,47  

Dagher          Samira          TSV 1888 Zehlendorf                     3,42  

Eisenberg       Annalena        LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,39  

Schreiter       Florentine      Berliner Sportclub                      3,39  

Steffen         Selina          LAC Berlin / Fortuna                    3,38  

Thaesimiri      Orawan          KSC                                     3,37  

Yakushina       Ekatharina      LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,35  

Buchheim        Marlene         LV 92 Stendal                           3,35  

Werland         Sarah-Amina     LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,27  

Peglau          Dareen          LG Barnim                               3,26  

Leyermann       Lydia           LAV Ribnitz-Dam./San                    3,25  

Grzybowski      Unga            SV Electronic Hohenn                    3,25  

v. Strünck      Franka          SV Electronic Hohenn                    3,23  

Mähner          Anna            LAC Berlin / Fortuna                    3,22  

Beier           Gina            PSV Olympia                             3,22  

Batsch          Maria           LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,18  

Dubios          Marie           PSV Olympia                             3,16  

Konietzko       Vanessa         LAC Berlin / Fortuna                    3,13  

Awerjanow       Anastasia       Bernauer Lauffreunde                    3,07  

Rackow          Laura           Bernauer Lauffreunde                    3,07  

Hahn            Lisa            LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,02  

Zehnter         Paulina         Berliner Sportclub                      3,02  

Brand           Luise           Berliner Sportclub                      2,95  

Geier           Nina            SC Berlin                               2,81  

Messerschmidt   Andrea          LAC Berlin / ACB                        2,66  

Friedrich       Louisa          LAC Berlin / SSV                        n.a,  

Ulrich          Laura           LAC Berlin / Fortuna                    n.a,  

Seehaus         Pia             Berliner Sportclub                      n.a,  

Richter         Julia           Berliner Sportclub                      n.a,  

Geyer           Anne            SC Berlin                               n.a,  

Moritz          Saskia          SC Berlin                               n.a,  

Grützner        Anna            VfL Tegel                               n.a,  

Scharf          Franziska       Bernauer Lauffreunde                    n.a,  

Gzybowski       Inga            SV Electronic Hohenn                    n.a,  

v. Strünck      Franka          SV Electronic Hohenn                    n.a,  

Harcks          Eve-Mareen      LAV Ribnitz-Dam./San                    n.a,  

Berg            Paulina         SG Fehlefanz                            n.a,  

Rebbig          Madita          SG Fehlefanz                            n.a,  

  

  

--------- Weit  Jahrgang: 99 M10 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                V.1   V.2   V.3   best  

Kuhn            Marko           LAC Berlin / SSV                        4,1   

Bogatzki        Jonas           LG Nord Berlin                          3,92  

Thiemer         Julius          SV Löwenberg                            3,86  

Dahms           Kevin           SV Löwenberg                            3,77  

Seibt           Pascal          LG Barnim                               3,7   

Greven          Lasse           LAV Ribnitz-Damgarte                    3,65  

Schwade         Yannik          KSC                                     3,61  

Bühner          Maurice         LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,6   

Matthes         Tim             LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,6   
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Treue           Alexander       LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,6   

Härtel          Andreas         PSV Olympia                             3,58  

Böttcher        Julian          LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,57  

Wegener         Joshua          SC Frankfurt/ Oder                      3,54  

Engelbert       Fracesco        Berliner Sportclub                      3,51  

Voigt           Julian          SCC Berlin                              3,44  

Legler          Wesley          SG Vehlefanz                            3,38  

Straßnick       Julien          LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,37  

Tim             Marvin          SG Vehlefanz                            3,29  

Mossudo         Alessio         Berliner Sportclub                      3,29  

Marth           Jonas           LG Nord Berlin                          3,27  

Wedewardt       Bela            SG Vehlefanz                            3,18  

Rex             Nico            LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,14  

Ebel            Chris-Oliver    SG Vehlefanz                            3,13  

Lewin           Marvin          SV Löwenberg                            3,12  

Marko           Christopher     LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    3,11  

Mieske          Jan-Manuel      WSV Rot-Weiss                           3,1   

Enzweiler       David           LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,08  

Hinrichsen      Finn Nils       LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,08  

Gutsche         Moritz          LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,07  

Richter         Linus           LG Nord Berlin                          3,02  

Bruhnke         Philipp         LAC Berlin / ACB                        3     

Greguletz       Julien          Bernauer Lauffreunde                    2,97  

Neumann         Thomas          KSC                                     2,95  

Diesel          Anton           LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    2,94  

Michel          Fabian          LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    2,92  

annik           Dominik         SG Vehlefanz                            2,88  

Enzweiler       Leon            LAC Berlin / SSV                        2,87  

Scholer         Konstantin      SCC Berlin                              2,81  

Zachazowski     Philip          LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    2,73  

Röw             Aaron           Bernauer Lauffreunde                    2,72  

Wolk            Paul            LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    2,37  

Rettschlag      Jakob           SG Vehlefanz                            n.a.  

Moldenhauer     Felix           LAV Ribnitz-Damgarte                    n.a.  

Barkmin         Tristan         LAV Ribnitz-Damg./ S                    n.a.  

Erbert          Marvin          SV Fortuna Schmölln                     n.a.  

Ott             Cornelius       PSV Olympia                             n.a.  

Buley           Adrien          LAC Berlin / Fortuna                    n.a.  

Merck           Anton           LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    n.a.  

  

  

--------- Weit  Jahrgang: 99 W10 ------------------- 

  

Name            Vorname         Verein                V.1   V.2   V.3   best  

Richter         Lea-Sophie      SV Electronic Hohenn                    3,68  

Klabe           Judith          SG Vehlefanz                            3,67  

Lembke          Antonia         LV Stendal                              3,66  

Bennewitz       Sophie          SG Vehlefanz                            3,6   

Prodanow        Jowana          LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    3,54  

Melhorn         Lea             LV Stendal                              3,52  

Haupt           Vanessa         SV Electronic Hohenn                    3,51  

Scholz          Lara            Berliner Sportclub                      3,5   

Osswald         Svenja          LAC Berlin / ACB                        3,5   

Kröning         Marie           LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,5   

Schick          Lea             Berliner Sportclub                      3,43  

Odenwald        Carina          SV Electronic Hohenn                    3,42  

Schröter        Natalie         LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,41  

Richter         Emilia          LG Barnim                               3,38  

Brand           Annika          LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,38  

Krebs           Selina          LG Barnim                               3,37  

Hitzler         Vivien          LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    3,37  

Fröling         Paula           LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,34  

Schöpe          Katharina       LV Stendal                              3,31  

Kiese           Swenja          LG Barnim                               3,31  
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Kalisch         Luisa           LG Barnim                               3,29  

Köhler          Kristin         LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,29  

Schütze         Elise           LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    3,28  

Kunde           Fabinne         SG Vehlefanz                            3,26  

Schlick         Carlotta        Berliner Sportclub                      3,26  

Erdtmann        Fiona           SG Vehlefanz                            3,23  

Tomerius        Leah            Berliner Sportclub                      3,23  

Fricke          Leonie          TSV 1888 Zehlendorf                     3,22  

Seehaus         Christin        LV Stendal                              3,2   

Off             Lena            LV Stendal                              3,19  

Barlege         Elisa           LAC Berlin / Fortuna                    3,18  

Schöpe          Elisabeth       LV Stendal                              3,16  

Freier          Vivien          Bernauer Lauffreunde                    3,16  

Krölger         Isabelle        TSV 1888 Zehlendorf                     3,16  

Hofmann         Lilian          Berliner Sportclub                      3,14  

Blei            Saskia          IGL Schöneiche                          3,12  

Koch            Caroline        LG Barnim                               3,11  

Kiehn           Chantal         Bernauer Lauffreunde                    3,09  

Hirschberg      Paula           Berliner Sportclub                      3,09  

Horn            Marie-Sophie    LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,09  

Taube           Laura           LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,07  

Gatzke          Romana          LG Barnim                               3,06  

Enzweiler       Paula           LAC Berlin / SSV                        3,06  

Hahn            Sarah           LAC Berlin / BVB                        3,01  

Höpfner         Jil             SG Vehlefanz                            2,97  

Gericke         Antonia         Berliner Sportclub                      2,92  

Sorge           Florentine      LAC Berlin / BVB                        2,9   

Schüler         Tabea           LAC Berlin / ACB                        2,89  

Minge           Helene          LAC Berlin / ACB                        2,85  

Kunath          Kaya            LAC Berlin / Fortuna                    2,85  

Weber-Haager    Samanta         LAC Berlin / SSV                        2,83  

v. Garrel       Isabelle        Berliner Sportclub                      2,78  

Korintha        Alicia          LAC Berlin / Fortuna                    2,77  

Heyl            Jennifer        PSV Olympia                             2,76  

Omatan          Elif-Beyza      LAC Berlin / SSV                        2,74  

Uszpelkat       Jessica         LG Barnim                               2,71  

Vogt            Michelle        LAC Berlin / SSV                        2,59  

Herrmann        Lea             LAC Berlin / SSV                        2,5   

Stolz           Julienne        LAC Berlin / SV Flat                    2,46  

Heinze          Sonja           LAC Berlin / ACB                        2,07  

Schmidt         Lilli           SG Vehlefanz                            n.a.  

Rüttershoff     Anke            SV Electronic Hohenn                    n.a.  

Würger          Alina           SV Electronic Hohenn                    n.a.  

Wander          Franziska       SV Electronic Hohenn                    n.a.  

Simon           Emilia          SV Electronic Hohenn                    n.a.  

Appel           Caroline        LAC Berlin / ACB                        n.a.  

Kmpf            Jennifer        LAC Berlin / ACB                        n.a.  

Pick            Tabea-Marie     LAC Berlin / ACB                        n.a.  

Stein           Josefine        LAC Berlin / ACB                        n.a.  

Rutert          Tabea           PSV Olympia                             n.a.  

Ceylan          Merve           LAC Berlin / SSV                        n.a.  

Rödner          Sarah           LAC Berlin / SSV                        n.a.  
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